

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30683/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 03/06/2010 in MACA No. 408/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SURENDER KUMAR ARORA &amp; ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ BISLA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Saikrishna Rajagopal, Adv.  
Mr. Hari Shankar K, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Chauriah, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr S.L. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh ranjan Mishra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Sanjiv Bahl, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Mittal ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioners seeks for an  
adjournment. At request, adjourned for four weeks.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master(RENU DIWAN)  
Court Master